

Sedalia Redevelopment Corporation Board of Directors Meeting Agenda

City Hall, Council Chambers 200 South Osage Ave, Sedalia, Missouri November 6, 2024 at 3:00 p.m.

Sedalia Redevelopment Corporation President: Mayor Andrew Dawson

- A. CALL TO ORDER Mayor Dawson Council Chambers
- B. ROLL CALL

Approval of Agenda

C. APPROVAL OF PREVIOUS SESSION MINUTES

Board of Directors Meeting - February 9, 2023

D. RESOLUTION

Call for Resolution of the Board of Directors of the Sedalia Redevelopment Corporation to Ratify All Actions Taken By The Sedalia Redevelopment Corporation During The Period Of Administrative Dissolution.

E. APPROVE UPDATES TO BANKING AUTHORIZATIONS

Approve and authorize changes to authorized signatures for banking services.

- F. OLD BUSINESS
- G. NEW BUSINESS

New Business Discussion of any items of new business not listed upon the formal agenda. No formal action will be taken on these items during this proceeding.

H. ADJOURNMENT